TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn

54784 Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en fit de chéne
5562 Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Blanc
6307 Chablis

81800159 Ergo Bibamus Blanc

81800158 Fleur de Lys Blanc

72451 Godello

73702 Kloof Street Chenin Blanc

72449 ?:ggl;se%her Hof Riesling Kabinett
6321 La Désirée Chardonnay

74745 Les Sorts Blanc

72877 Muga Blanco

52908 Paco de Teixeiro

78848 Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-13

Argéng
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Dominio de Tares

Mullineux Family Wines

Menger-Krug

Les Fréres Couillaud

Celler Masroig

Bodegas Muga

Montez Champalimaud

Domaine Trouillet

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Sydafrika

Tyskland

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Portugal

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

159 kr

225 kr

kr

kr

219 kr

149 kr

129 kr

105 kr

199 kr

149 kr

115 kr

229 kr



